RICHLAND CENTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Monthly Report

June 2023

Calls for Service

Investigations

Criminal Arrests (Felony & Misdemeanor)
Municipal Ordinance Arrests

Juvenile Referrals

Traffic Arrests

State Non-Traffic

Emergency Detentions

Warrant Arrests

Traffic Crashes Investigated
$12.00 Parking Violations
$20.00 (ASP) Parking Violations

$25.00 (Snow Emergency) Violation
$50.00 (Handicap) Parking Violations

Fines ordered paid by the court

323

$ 1397.32

Funds collected and deposited with the City Treasurer:

$12.00 tickets (All)
$20.00 tickets (ASP)
$25.00 tickets (SE)
$50.00 (Handicap)
Bicycle licenses
Miscellaneous

Total

Billy Jones, Chief of Police

$ 708.00
100.00

2.00
$ 818.00



