RICHLAND CENTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Monthly Report June 2023

Calls for Service	323
Investigations	89
Criminal Arrests (Felony & Misdemeanor)	54
Municipal Ordinance Arrests	8
Juvenile Referrals	4
Traffic Arrests	13
State Non-Traffic	-0-
Emergency Detentions	-0-
Warrant Arrests	3
Traffic Crashes Investigated	8
\$12.00 Parking Violations	79
\$20.00 (ASP) Parking Violations	-0-
\$25.00 (Snow Emergency) Violation	0-
\$50.00 (Handicap) Parking Violations	-0-
Fines ordered paid by the court	\$ 1397.32
Funds collected and deposited with the City Treasurer:	
\$12.00 tickets (All)	\$ 708.00
\$20.00 tickets (ASP)	100.00
\$25.00 tickets (SE)	-0-
\$50.00 (Handicap)	-0-
Bicycle licenses	8.00
3.62 11	2 00

Billy Jones, Chief of Police

Total

Miscellaneous

2.00

\$818.00